PINET

ASYMMETRICAL DESIGN HINGES

54-1-3576
Hinges are made of 30% GF polyamide, pins are in 316L stainless stedl.

UL 94 V-0 classification: please contact us.
White color: please contact us.

A 60 mm

Material polyamide


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Weight (9)

B

C

S (hole diameter)

E (knuckle or thickness)

D (pin diameter)

F (pitch)

G (pitch)

H (height or starting holes)
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90 mm
6.5 mm
6.4 mm

7 mm

18 mm
36 mm

30 mm

black




